POINTFIGHTING CUP 2017
1-2/04/2017 - CASTELLANZA (ITALY)

TEAM RENEGADE

UNITED KINGDOM

ASTONS KICKBOXING ACADEMY

UNITED KINGDOM

WOLFPACK UK

UNITED KINGDOM

Ranking Team Country Gold Silver Bronze
1 KIRALYTEAM KICKBOXING ACADEMY HUNGARY 2 9
2 ASD EURO KICKBOXING ITALY 5
3 DEBRECZENI TEAM HUNGARY 11
4 TEAM BESTFIGHTER ITALY 7
5 IKAROS GREECE 13
6 KBA A.S.D. ITALY 14
7 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA AIKYA [ITALY
8 ZENITH TEAM GREECE
9 TEAM BRISTOL UNITED KINGDOM
10 KARAPANOS TEAM GREECE
11 TEAM TOP TEN UK UNITED KINGDOM
12 KICKBOXTEAM KIBO GERMANY
13 TEAM HAUT DE FRANCE FRANCE
14 TOP TEN GERMANY GERMANY
15 PON DO KWAN ZAGORJE SLOVENIA
16 TIGAR KARLOVAC CROATIA
17 CONTACT KARATE BEVEREN BELGIUM
18 BALOKAS TEAM GREECE
19 TEAM LANIZILAO ITALY
20 YOKO KICK-BOX TEAM HUNGARY
21 WINNER TEAM ITALY
22 TEAM RADULOV BULGARIA
23 ASD THUNDER PIZZ0 ITALY
24 KARATEDO YOKOSO NETHERLANDS
25 TNT TEAM GREECE
26 KONDOROSI KICK-BOX EGYESULET HUNGARY
27 BRIXLEGGER SPORTKARATE CLUB - PROSIC AUSTRIA
28 A.S.D. AUXE ITALY
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

APD YAMA ARASHI ITALY
COMBAT D SC HUNGARY
KICKBOXING TEAM ESBJERG DENMARK
LALLIH TEAM GERMANY GERMANY
FUSIONTEAM ITALY
TEAM BARRUS ITALY
ZENSHIN MARENO ITALY
TAEKWON-DO-KICKBOXSCHULE JUNGSHIN E. V. GERMANY
A.S.D CSKB POINTFIGHTING TEAM ITALY
KICK BOXING MERANO ITALY

42 ASD EUROPE CENTER ITALY

43 KBK PLANET SPORT CROATIA

44 DYNAMITE TEAM ITALY

45 KJATEAM KICKBOXING ITALY

46 FIGHTER KICKBOXINGKLUBB NORWAY

47 KSV GEISENHAUSEN E.V. GERMANY

48 FIREGENERATION ITALY
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49 A.S.D. KICK BOXING MONTEBELLUNA ITALY 0 0 2
50 ADV KILROY ITALY 0 0 2
51 ASD NUOVA OYAMA ITALY 0 0 2
52 ASD SERIANA KICKBOXING ITALY 0 0 2
53 EVOLUTION MARTIAL ARTS UNITED KINGDOM 0 0 2
54 KICK FIRE TEAM ITALY 0 0 2
55 ASD BODY AND MIND ITALY 0 0 1
56 FIGHT ACADEMY PARMA ITALY 0 0 1
57 KC-KRUCKENHAUSER AUSTRIA 0 0 1
58 KICK-BOX-TEAM EBERSWALDE GERMANY 0 0 1
59 TEAM LOMBARDIA ITALY 0 0 1




